
 

 

PITP SCHEDULE w/ Problem Session Leaders (Week 1) 

Time Mon 7/18 Tues 7/19 Wed 7/20 Thur 7/21 Fri 7/22 

3:45-
5:00 

Participants 
will work on 
their own in 
their groups 
in the Physics 
& Astrophysics 
Libraries and 
in the 
Dilworth Room 

Physics Library 
 
D. Baumann 
 
 
Astrophysics Library 
 
D. Green 
 
 
Dilworth Room 
 
R. Flauger 
K. Smith 

Physics Library 
 
K. Smith 
 
 
Astrophysics Library 
 
R. Porto 
 
 
Dilworth Room 
 
D. Baumann 
A. Brown 

Physics Library 
 
D. Green 
 
 
Astrophysics Library 
 
D. Baumann  
 
 
Dilworth Room 
 
R. Flauger 
K. Smith 

Physics Library 
 
A. Brown 
 
 
Astrophysics Library 
 
R. Flauger 
 
 
Dilworth Room 
 
D. Green 
A. Yadav 

 

 
Session Leaders will be: 
Baumann, Daniel University of Cambridge, DAMTP dbaumann@damtp.cam.ac.uk 
Brown, Adam Princeton University adambro@princeton.edu 
Flauger, Raphael Yale University raphael.flauger@yale.edu 
Green, Daniel Institute for Advanced Study drgreen@ias.edu 
Grin, Daniel Institute for Advanced Study dgrin@ias.edu 
LoVerde, Marilena Institute for Advanced Study marilena@ias.edu 
Porto, Rafael Institute for Advanced Study rporto@ias.edu 
Smith, Kendrick Princeton University kmsmith@astro.princeton.edu 
Yadav, Amit Institute for Advanced Study ayadav@ias.edu 

 
 


